
February 2022 
 

 

 

BRD SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

2022 – 2023 

 
 
 

BRD submission deadline Finance Committee Meeting 

Thursday 24 November 2022 Thursday 8 December 2022 

Thursday 23 February 2023 Thursday 9 March 2023 

Thursday 6 April 2023 Thursday 20 April 2023 

Thursday 11 May 2023 Thursday 25 May 2023 

Thursday 29 June 2023 Thursday 13 July 2023 

Thursday 7 September 2023 Thursday 21 September 2023 

Thursday 26 October 2023 Thursday 9 November 2023 

Thursday 23 November 2023 Thursday 7 December 2023 
 


